Statewide Summary
Total GGR*
Total NSBP**
Total Taxes

Total Win Percentage

Retail
$106,592.15
$94,181.14
$25,554.35
2.16%

Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

Online
$35,375,969.68
$22,400,678.30

$2,560,902.58
6.52%

January 2023

$35,482,561.83
$22,494,859.44
$2,586,456.93
6.48%

Top 10 Sports by

WAGERS

PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS

Total Wagers
Basketball
Football - Pro American
NCAA Basketball
Tennis
Hockey - Ice
Soccer
NCAA Football
Table Tennis
Golf
MMA
Parlays/Combinations
Other

Total

$1,057,260.10
$1,676,389.99
$707,266.23
$30,031.60
$110,997.84
$79,548.89
$205,684.29
$240.00
$2,874.83
$24,576.48
$997,887.00
$48,672.24
$4,941,429.49

Online
$176,950,902.10
$120,531,466.39

$49,537,331.47
$29,042,097.96
$22,185,641.11
$16,171,681.95
$6,223,760.49
$4,186,820.30
$2,447,204.15
$2,055,516.00
$96,230,766.70
$16,684,406.87
$542,247,595.49

$178,008,162.20
$122,207,856.38
$50,244,597.70
$29,072,129.56
$22,296,638.95
$16,251,230.84
$6,429,444.78
$4,187,060.30
$2,450,078.98
$2,080,092.48
$97,228,653.70
$16,733,079.11
$547,189,024.98

$1,007,742.80
$1,689,020.45
$683,052.30
$18,508.41
$130,494.87
$77,516.79
$261,733.59
$32.90
$1,551.41
$6,844.18
$928,423.15
$29,916.49
$4,834,837.34

Online
$169,978,269.81
$113,173,991.66

$49,594,488.41
$26,847,112.99
$21,217,530.72
$14,470,852.07
$6,119,491.47
$3,756,978.02
$2,114,732.30
$1,803,429.13
$81,782,151.66
$16,012,597.57
$506,871,625.81

$170,986,012.61
$114,863,012.11
$50,277,540.71
$26,865,621.40
$21,348,025.59
$14,548,368.86
$6,381,225.06
$3,757,010.92
$2,116,283.71
$1,810,273.31
$82,710,574.81
$16,042,514.06
$511,706,463.15

*GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)
**NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds
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