Colorado Sports Betting Proceeds

January 2023

Statewide Summary	Retail	Online	Total	
Total GGR*	\$106,592.15	\$35,375,969.68	\$35,482,561.83	
Total NSBP**	\$94,181.14	\$22,400,678.30	\$22,494,859.44	
Total Taxes	\$25,554.35	\$2,560,902.58	\$2,586,456.93	
Total Win Percentage	2.16%	6.52%	6.48%	

Top 10 Sports by	WAGERS			PAYMENTS TO PLAYERS		
Total Wagers	Retail	Online	Total	Retail	Online	Total
Basketball	\$1,057,260.10	\$176,950,902.10	\$178,008,162.20	\$1,007,742.80	\$169,978,269.81	\$170,986,012.61
Football - Pro American	\$1,676,389.99	\$120,531,466.39	\$122,207,856.38	\$1,689,020.45	\$113,173,991.66	\$114,863,012.11
NCAA Basketball	\$707,266.23	\$49,537,331.47	\$50,244,597.70	\$683,052.30	\$49,594,488.41	\$50,277,540.71
Tennis	\$30,031.60	\$29,042,097.96	\$29,072,129.56	\$18,508.41	\$26,847,112.99	\$26,865,621.40
Hockey - Ice	\$110,997.84	\$22,185,641.11	\$22,296,638.95	\$130,494.87	\$21,217,530.72	\$21,348,025.59
Soccer	\$79,548.89	\$16,171,681.95	\$16,251,230.84	\$77,516.79	\$14,470,852.07	\$14,548,368.86
NCAA Football	\$205,684.29	\$6,223,760.49	\$6,429,444.78	\$261,733.59	\$6,119,491.47	\$6,381,225.06
Table Tennis	\$240.00	\$4,186,820.30	\$4,187,060.30	\$32.90	\$3,756,978.02	\$3,757,010.92
Golf	\$2,874.83	\$2,447,204.15	\$2,450,078.98	\$1,551.41	\$2,114,732.30	\$2,116,283.71
MMA	\$24,576.48	\$2,055,516.00	\$2,080,092.48	\$6,844.18	\$1,803,429.13	\$1,810,273.31
Parlays/Combinations	\$997,887.00	\$96,230,766.70	\$97,228,653.70	\$928,423.15	\$81,782,151.66	\$82,710,574.81
Other	\$48,672.24	\$16,684,406.87	\$16,733,079.11	\$29,916.49	\$16,012,597.57	\$16,042,514.06
Total	\$4,941,429.49	\$542,247,595.49	\$547,189,024.98	\$4,834,837.34	\$506,871,625.81	\$511,706,463.15

^{*}GGR = Gross Gaming Revenue (Gross Wagers - Payments to Players)

^{**}NSBP = Net Sports Betting Proceeds

